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PENTAIR PLC
IE00BLS09M33

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:02

Price
78.53 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.06% (0.05)

IEO0BLS09M33
PNR

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

12,192 EUR
FTSE 100

74.77 USD (200)
125.48 USD (200)
78.43 USD

79.31 USD

78.02 USD

78.48 USD
78.547465 USD
1,195,770
93,925,594.54
19,944

WKN: G7S00T104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BLS09M33&ID_NOTATION=279486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1b006af8f74f3123274cbe22025948f55075e067b05238afcdb9b5e30298bb5&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db024cf182d3e1411&time=1713645263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9e6b36a8feeb0dc3fc52c13fdae42ccfa1d37b12445176ef8bd94a7c0559acc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa3cae64709caf6e3&time=1713645263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d688de08c855ccd94e07d61695d1bc57f65689a2d3142ee3f676b1df6d273e3&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c137fa2d0dad24d0&time=1713645263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cda22e70eae7ead4f26b5924c1c81760f68b4b43bbbcf4273822f09c955b8ed&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bff71686707898bf4&time=1713645263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=075e5249ca52df1857b2d14a2d727f65709446e347f0170a4fc7c489cbde1a54&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de79f9b4b8b6455c6&time=1713645263&tool=RSC

PENTAIR PLC

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:02

Price
78.53 USD

Difference (] 0.06% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN IEO0BLS09M33
Symbol PNR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,192 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.77 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 125.48 USD (200)
Open 78.43 USD
High 79.31 USD
Low 78.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 78.48 USD
VWAP 78.547465 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,195,770
Trading volume 93,925,594.54
Number of trades 19,944
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.53% +48.41% +22.93%
Perf (abs.) +15.96  +25.60 +14.64
Beta 0.60 0.74 0.63
Volatility 24.04 24.90 28.75
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/03/

Time

22:02

21:51

22:00

08:03

16:55

Price

73.72 EUR

72.68 EUR

78.53 USD

73.54 EUR

83.25 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

93.93

0.00

0.01

79.83 USD (1,177,796)
82.21 USD (1,575,835)
74.82 USD (1,550,134)
67.82 USD (1,360,436)

85.81 USD (2024/03/28)

68.08 USD (2024/01/04)

85.81 USD (2024/03/28)

51.38 USD (2023/04/20)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104129275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104129277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805283

PENTAIR PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/04/ 15:32 73.18 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:11 73.06 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 20:08 73.88 EUR 0.00
19

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104019011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389115426

PENTAIR PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

) PENTAIR

Contact Details
PENTAIR PLC

Regal House, 70 London Road - TW1 3QS
London

Telefon: +44-74-9421-6154
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John L. Stauch Chairman of Managing

Board
Adrian C. Chiu Member of Executive
Committee
Bob P. Member of Executive
Fishman Committee
De'Mon Member of Executive
Wiggins Committee
Jerome O. Member of Executive
Pedretti Committee
Karla C. Member of Executive
Robertson Committee
Philip M. Member of Executive
Rolchigo Committee
Steve Pilla Member of Executive
Committee
Tanya L. Member of Executive
Hooper Committee

Board of directors

David Jones Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Billie Member of Supervisory

Williamson Board

Gregory Knight Member of Supervisory
Board

Melissa Barra  Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Speetzen Board

Mona Member of Supervisory

Stephenson Board

T. Glenn Member of Supervisory
Board

Theodore Member of Supervisory

Harris Board

Tracey Doi Member of Supervisory
Board
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